Chuck Wagon Race - Scores

Cont. # Contestant

1 767
2 150
3 109
4 739
5 350

Patrick Gardenhire
Larry Morphew
George Elliott
Jeromiah McCause

Jordan Hughes

Saturday, July 23, 2022

Cont. # Contestant

Cont. # Contestant

Club

H-SRUC

4 Bar RUC
Edna RUC
Camo Cowboys
Skiatook RUC

1st
81.390
95.890
101.130
103.960
117.200
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Int. Barrel Race - Scores

Cont. # Contestant

1 863
2 548
3 168
4 615
5 149
6 73
7 28
8 818
9 443
10 855
11 323
12 136
13 301
14 412
15 7
16 223
17 550
18 386
19 831
20 667
21 523
22 36
23 854
24 694
25 758
26 193
27 466
28 356
29 457
30 314
31 402
32 569
33 642
34 581
35 623
36 292
37 58
38 808
39 829
40 677
41 215
42 883
43 255
44 691
45 508
46 186
47 873
48 326

Lainey Tarwater
Addi Jones

Josey West

Bridget Graham
Mercedez Mills
Olivia Scott
Anniston Rhodes
Cassidy Wilson
Kaylee Day

Taybri Tucker
Jacien Wallace
Leigha Sauret
Ryley Anson

Jessie Jo Donaldson
Stormy Hopkins
Lexi Wooten

Addi Kuffler

Cade Schick
Katelynn Foote
Aspen Hobbs
Cayden Keller
Kami Liles

Fallon Bracken
Bailey Faires

Saige Leven

Laura Prater

D.J. Birdsong
McKenzie Carmack
Carsyn Haddock
Macie Wiggins
Gracie Davis
Alexis Nolte
Mollie Jo Compton
Chesnee McGovern
Aston Jackson
Shelbie Huddleston
Waely Kirchner
Madison Peters
Jolie Howell
Marissa Catron
Audrey Sauter
Katie Blanchard
Madeline Murphy
Bryce Faires
Payton Crook
Nicole Bowman
Autumn Archer
Killian Baker

Saturday, July 23, 2022

Cont. # Contestant

Cont. # Contestant

Club

B-13 RUC

Snipes Cattle

4 Bar Express

Big Bend RUC

4 Bar RUC

Buckaroo Crew Ropers
Buckaroo Crew RUC

4 Bar Wranglers

Three D Cattle

Hilltop Arena

Ace of Clubs

D&P Riding Club

Circle LB

Grayhorse RUC

Tiawah Hills Riding Club
Fairfax RUC

Rafter TM

Owasso RUC

Mangy Wolf Ranch
Locust Grove RUC II

4 Bar Outlaws

Buckaroo Crew Bandits
So. Forty Riders
Drumright Roughnecks
Star B Ranch

4Y RUC

KJ Riding & Roping Club
Skiatook RUC

Stray W RUC

Rockin' E Riding Club
Double P R&R Club
Nowata RUC

RX Arena

Rafter TM 2

Bristow RUC

Cowgirl Angels Riding Club
Buckaroo Crew Riders
Pawhuska Range Riders
Chili Pepper Cattle Co.
Pawnee Bill Mem. Rodeo
Ghost Riders

Ol' Buzzard RUC
Oologah Mustang RUC
Drumright RUC

Flying W R&R Club
Loose Rowel R & R Club
4 G Ranch

Ace of Clubs Dueces

1st
16.988
17.000
17.169
17.344
17.383
17.460
17.507
17.508
17.690
17.753
17.792
17.792
17.908
17.933
17.986
18.030
18.060
18.066
18.099
18.200
18.214
18.257
18.314
18.458
18.498
18.519
18.694
18.721
18.725
18.754
18.825
18.924
18.952
19.014
19.015
19.060
19.102
19.168
19.255
19.301
19.361
19.416
19.428
19.477
19.489
19.559
19.771
19.786
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Int. Barrel Race - Scores

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

366
635
116
285
538
239
276
374
879
127
92
419
252
713
174
290
529
588
88
746
345
394
492
220
736
64
105

Bella James
Mckyna Ford
Cody Lay
Allison Vanzandt
Aubrie Mayfield
Brooklyn Wetzel
Henry Easley
Lily Enyart
Kassie Blanchard
Shyann Parris
Bailee Banks
Candlor Shelton
Hunter Patterson
Keeley Scullawl
MaKenzie O'Neal
Danica Appel
Callie Posch
Dallie Bledsoe
Gabby Lankford
Anna Hess
Lorelei Ford
Payton Carter
Kadence Skupien
Katie Nielson
Teagan Wood
Rilee Susmilch

Hannah Rawlings

Saturday, July 23, 2022

Skiatook Young Riders
Ripley RUC

Edna RUC

Talala Rebels Riding Club
Bartlesville RUC

Added Money RUC
Cowpokes RUC

Inola RUC

Gypsy RUC

Crazy Horse RUC
Buckaroo Crew Too
Mounce Arena

Willow Creek

Shade Tree Arena
Cornerpost Cowboy Church
Talala Rebels Stars
Bartlesville Rough Riders
Sunny Slope Arena
Buckaroo Crew Spitfires
Camo Cowboys

Skiatook Riding Club
Lazy O Arena

Nuyaka Riding Club
Collinsville Little Riders
Cleveland RUC
Buckaroo Crew Outriders

Buckaroo Crew Twisters

19.924
20.028
20.036
20.037
20.184
20.331
20.613
20.668
20.859
20.878
20.886
21.266
21.585
21.900
21.930
21.981
22.037
22.070
22.104
22.127
22.481
22.820
23.077
23.205
23.409
23.564
24.298
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Int. Bov's Calf Roping - Scores

Cont. # Contestant

—_

643
355
392
418
400
98
161
647
328

O 00 N N W A~ LN

Dalton Roberts
Michael Hamilton
Tayzen Cummings
Colby Palmer
Braden Wilson
Will Mayfield
Coy Sand

Colton Dugger
Levi Noah

Saturday, July 23, 2022

Cont. # Contestant

Cont. # Contestant

Club

RX Arena

Skiatook RUC

Lazy O Arena
Mounce Arena
Double P R&R Club
Buckaroo Crew Too
4 Bar RUC

Locust Grove RUC
Skiatook Arena Club

1st
15.470
15.500
19.810
20.470
25.930
29.710
33.680
47.850
55.020
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Int. Girl's Calf Roping - Scores

Cont. # Contestant Cont. # Contestant Cont. # Contestant Club 1st
1 333 Kasha Watson Skiatook Arena Club 4.630
2 766 Jordan Dildine 4 Bar Outlaws 4.940
3 73 Olivia Scott Buckaroo Crew Ropers 5.070
4 323 Jacien Wallace Ace of Clubs 5.080
5 642 Mollie Jo Compton RX Arena 5.310
6 538 Aubrie Mayfield Bartlesville RUC 6.360
7 248 Emma Hockett Caney Saddle Club 10.920
8 665 Sadie Lamons Locust Grove RUC I 13.200
9 580 Makenna Goemmer Rafter TM 2 13.790
10 999 Molly Wilson HUD Livestock 14.250
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Int. Pole Bending - Scores

Cont. # Contestant
7 Stormy Hopkins

—_

2 548 Addi Jones
3 588 Dallie Bledsoe
4 73 Olivia Scott
5 323 Jacien Wallace
6 149 Mercedez Mills
7 443 Kaylee Day
8 831 Katelynn Foote
9 773 Karlee Boots
10 216 Boots McAllister
11 326 Killian Baker
12 412 Jessie Jo Donaldson
13 255 Madeline Murphy
14 642 Mollie Jo Compton
15 79 Morgan Jackson
16 883 Katie Blanchard
17 856 Shasta Martin
18 623 Aston Jackson
19 239 Brooklyn Wetzel
20 252 Hunter Patterson
21 644 Boe Maggie Calico
22 550 Addi Kuffler
23 276 Henry Easley
24 808 Madison Peters
25 713 Keeley Scullawl
26 358 Ayden Beach
27 419 Candlor Shelton
28 127 Shyann Parris
29 193 Laura Prater
30 201 Kaden West
31 394 Payton Carter
32 334 Addi Earl
33 570 Paisley Nolte
34 736 Teagan Wood
35 523 Cayden Keller
36 290 Danica Appel
37 815 Kamryn Reneau
38 580 Makenna Goemmer
39 374 Lily Enyart
40 386 Cade Schick
41 292 Shelbie Huddleston
42 746 Anna Hess
43 691 Bryce Faires
44 168 Josey West
45 174 MaKenzie O'Neal
46 694 Bailey Faires
47 529 Callie Posch
48 88 Gabby Lankford

Saturday, July 23, 2022

Cont. # Contestant

Cont. # Contestant

Club

Tiawah Hills Riding Club
Snipes Cattle

Sunny Slope Arena
Buckaroo Crew Ropers
Ace of Clubs

4 Bar RUC

Three D Cattle

Mangy Wolf Ranch
H-SRUC

Ghost Riders

Ace of Clubs Dueces
Grayhorse RUC

Oologah Mustang RUC
RX Arena

Buckaroo Crew Sidekicks
Ol' Buzzard RUC

Hilltop Arena

Bristow RUC

Added Money RUC
Willow Creek

Locust Grove RUC
Rafter TM

Cowpokes RUC
Pawhuska Range Riders
Shade Tree Arena
Skiatook Young Riders
Mounce Arena

Crazy Horse RUC

4Y RUC

Kellyville RUC

Lazy O Arena

Skiatook Arena Club
Nowata RUC

Cleveland RUC

4 Bar Outlaws

Talala Rebels Stars
Beggs RUC

Rafter TM 2

Inola RUC

Owasso RUC

Cowgirl Angels Riding Club
Camo Cowboys
Drumright RUC

4 Bar Express

Cornerpost Cowboy Church
Drumright Roughnecks
Bartlesville Rough Riders

Buckaroo Crew Spitfires

1st
21.570
21.883
21.964
22.261
22.878
23.177
23.183
23.406
23.862
23.941
24.210
25.067
25.954
26.017
26.030
26.248
26.520
26.570
26.709
26.767
26.847
27.390
27.544
27.569
27.680
27.936
28.148
28.607
28.617
28.848
28.882
28.958
29.229
29.331
29.419
29.463
29.506
29.979
30.602
30.621
30.918
31.040
31.385
31.655
32.153
32.544
32.793
32.898

Page 6 of 29



Int. Pole Bending - Scores

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

145
136
466
676
48
508
223
665
28
106
874
285
457
833
301
356
493
758
345

Lydia Jones
Leigha Sauret
D.J. Birdsong
Titan Washington
Taylor Wilson
Payton Crook
Lexi Wooten
Sadie Lamons
Anniston Rhodes
Amelia Carter
Keria Hilton
Allison Vanzandt
Carsyn Haddock
Brenlynn Dowdy
Ryley Anson
McKenzie Carmack
Lora Sparkman
Saige Leven
Lorelei Ford

Saturday, July 23, 2022

Pickett Prairie Bandits
D&P Riding Club

KJ Riding & Roping Club
Pawnee Bill Mem. Rodeo
Buckaroo Crew Rebels
Flying W R&R Club
Fairfax RUC

Locust Grove RUC II
Buckaroo Crew RUC
Buckaroo Crew Twisters
4 G Ranch

Talala Rebels Riding Club
Stray W RUC

Okfuskee Roping Club
Circle LB

Skiatook RUC

Nuyaka Riding Club

Star B Ranch

Skiatook Riding Club

33.419
34.290
34.569
34.769
36.049
37.171
37.252
37.562
37.570
37.898
38.148
38.386
38.425
39.603
40.565
41.099
41.427
43.014
46.444
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Jr. Barrel Race - Scores

Cont. # Contestant

1 757
2 582
3 29
4 403
5 74
6 65
7559
8 395
9 737

10 309

11 760

12 481

13 810

14 169

15 809

16 413

17 357

18 668

19 232

20 816

21 327

22 296

23 253

24 895

25 458

26 372

27 747

28 524

29 187

30 9

31 291

32 657

33 199

34 420

35 107

36 175

37 324

38 607

39 367

40 530

41 494

42 540

43 708

44 430

45 834

46 146

47 678

48 346

Abilene McGee
Dali Emberson
Maddi Wintjen
Brooke Mitchell
Daisy Bledsoe
Kayleigh Haws
Teagen Burger
Nadia Crabtree
Kash Woods
Riley Neel

Lexi McWilliams
Trinity Boswell
Jordan Tilford
Reiny Reece
Lilah Peters
Rowdy Stierwalt
Kylea Snider
Khloe Lamons
Daisy Garnett
Lynlee Tiger
Kazlynn Baker
Danya Anderton
Jenna Jenkins
Codie Taylor
Brook Banks
Roper Gilmore
Paisley McCause
Sierra Willing
Alice Avalos
Paisley Williams
Charley Cramer
Ivee Gourd
Arizona Cummings
Keagan Manning
Makena Hale
Brylee Lowe
Kinsley Baker
Tucker Tacket
Ellie Garnett
Ella Powell
Scarlett Johnson
Chesnie Gray
Camber McAlister
Natalie Harless
Anna Compton
Curtis Boatmen
Truelee Barber
Bull Taylor

Saturday, July 23, 2022

Cont. # Contestant

Cont. # Contestant

Club

Star B Ranch

Rafter TM 2

Buckaroo Crew RUC
Double P R&R Club
Buckaroo Crew Ropers
Buckaroo Crew Outriders
Rafter TM

Lazy O Arena

Cleveland RUC

Rockin' E Outcast
Blackburn Arena

Circle E Riding Club
Pawhuska RUC

4 Bar Express

Pawhuska Range Riders
Grayhorse RUC

Skiatook RUC

Locust Grove RUC II

So. Forty Riders

Beggs RUC

Ace of Clubs Dueces

Ark City Mavericks Arena
Willow Creek

Buckaroo Crew Spitfires
Stray W RUC

Inola RUC

Camo Cowboys

4 Bar Outlaws

Loose Rowel R & R Club
Tiawah Hills Riding Club
Talala Rebels Stars
Locust Grove RUC
Arrow W Ranch

Mounce Arena

Buckaroo Crew Twisters
Cornerpost Cowboy Church
Ace of Clubs

North 48 RUC

Skiatook Young Riders
Bartlesville Rough Riders
Nuyaka Riding Club
Bartlesville RUC
Drumright Roughnecks
Gypsy RUC

Okfuskee Roping Club
Pickett Prairie Bandits
Pawnee Bill Mem. Rodeo
Skiatook Riding Club

1st
15.148
15.399
15.575
15.626
15.824
15.974
16.183
16.225
16.339
16.398
16.401
16.477
16.647
16.868
17.218
17.234
17.261
17.333
17.627
17.734
17.944
17.992
18.005
18.083
18.203
18.228
18.257
18.271
18.287
18.483
18.644
18.816
18.852
18.860
19.283
19.571
19.702
19.790
19.794
20.298
20.616
20.824
20.900
20.910
21.229
21.276
21.663
21.721
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Jr. Barrel Race - Scores

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

730
692
117
206
137
277
549
571
439
435
222
509
791
315
517
725
286
593
302
475
598
42

Macy Wilson
Payton Miller
Kelsey Ross
Payson Wickliffe
Natalie Parks
Kaytie Williams
Olivia Bracken
Sydney Osman
Kyndal Bogan
Lexton Manning
Kambree Hite
Mily West
Tynley Marlin
Braylen Escoe
Lainey Manion
Lily Manns

Izzy Huddleston
Dixie Bledsoe
Piper Riley
Jaycie Sanders
Cami Thompson

Samantha Milligan

Saturday, July 23, 2022

Running Iron RUC
Drumright RUC

Edna RUC

Kellyville RUC

D&P Riding Club
Cowpokes RUC
Snipes Cattle

Nowata RUC

Outback Rebels
Depew RUC
Collinsville Little Riders
Flying W R&R Club
Osage Outriders
Rockin' E Riding Club
4 Bar Wranglers

Salt Creek Riding Club
Talala Rebels Riding Club
Sunny Slope Arena
Circle LB

JW Riding & Roping
North 48 Ropers

Buckaroo Crew Outlaws

21.933
22.047
22.132
22.139
22.377
22.479
22.721
22.895
23.660
23.831
24.715
25.132
25.168
25.410
25.604
26.420
28.471
29.787
29.946
31.377
59.447
82.134
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Jr. Bov's Calf Roping - Scores

Cont. # Contestant

1 188
2 30
3 335
4 693
5 679

Cutter Enlow
Clayton Wintjen
Terrell Dewberry
J Hamilton

Tylon Tefertiller

Saturday, July 23, 2022

Cont. # Contestant

Cont. # Contestant

Club

Loose Rowel R & R Club
Buckaroo Crew RUC
Skiatook Arena Club
Drumright RUC

Pawnee Bill Mem. Rodeo

1st
4.450
4.510
7.110
15.810
36.510
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Jr. Bov's Flag Race - Scores

Cont. # Contestant

1 160
2 658
3 354
4 188
5 87
6 420
7 679
8 790
9 784
10 176
11 194
12 738
13 414
14 476
15 759
16 775
17 146
18 572
19 217
20 541
21 496
22 617
23 60
24 669
25 607
26 37
27 693
28 310
29 303
30 10
31 583
32 335
33 435
34 315
35 848
36 440
37 206
38 129
39 830
40 469
41 346
42 375
43 81
44 43
45 726
46 101
47 626
48 707

Ryan Scott
Gunner Gourd
Timber Sydebotham
Cutter Enlow

K.J. Trost
Keagan Manning
Tylon Tefertiller
Chayton Bogan
Tyler Dawes
Brody Lowe
Cooper Spears

D. Hamilton
Jody Jo Donaldson
Clay Donelson
Tyson McGee
Gunner Copeland
Curtis Boatmen
Jett Smith
Bentlee Stecker
Oliver Acuff
Luke Morris
Gage Bledsoe
Roper Pennington
Jerry Collier
Tucker Tacket
Bunt Zimmerman
J Hamilton
Braxton Escoe
Zander Riley
Aiden Laeger
Briar Horn
Terrell Dewberry
Lexton Manning
Braylen Escoe
Gus Phillips
Kyler Johnson
Payson Wickliffe
Reuban Marston
Jeremiah Howell
Brock Wright
Bull Taylor

Jate Shollenberger
Blake Swan
Dallin Swan

Levi Morris
Dayson Swan
Khyree Jones
Riggin Thurman

Saturday, July 23, 2022

Cont. # Contestant

Cont. # Contestant

Club

4 Bar RUC

Locust Grove RUC
Skiatook RUC

Loose Rowel R & R Club
Buckaroo Crew Spitfires
Mounce Arena

Pawnee Bill Mem. Rodeo
Osage Outriders

Osage Outlaws
Cornerpost Cowboy Church
4Y RUC

Cleveland RUC
Grayhorse RUC

JW Riding & Roping
Star B Ranch

H-SRUC

Pickett Prairie Bandits
Nowata RUC

Ghost Riders

Bartlesville RUC

Nuyaka Riding Club

Big Bend RUC

Buckaroo Crew Riders
Locust Grove RUC II
North 48 RUC

Buckaroo Crew Bandits
Drumright RUC

Rockin' E Outcast

Circle LB

Tiawah Hills Riding Club
Rafter TM 2

Skiatook Arena Club
Depew RUC

Rockin' E Riding Club

4 Bar Outlaws

Outback Rebels
Kellyville RUC

Crazy Horse RUC

Chili Pepper Cattle Co.
KJ Riding & Roping Club
Skiatook Riding Club
Inola RUC

Buckaroo Crew Sidekicks
Buckaroo Crew Outlaws
Salt Creek Riding Club
Buckaroo Crew Too
Bristow RUC

Drumright Roughnecks

1st

8.460

8.962

9.266

9.421

9.468

9.570

9.713

9.724

9.790

9.860

9.891
10.017
10.109
10.111
10.916
10.957
11.037
11.098
11.132
11.440
12.594
12.706
12.907
13.163
13.245
13.507
13.895
14.005
14.043
14.834
15.796
15.817
16.343
16.522
17.065
17.175
17.657
18.076
18.383
19.117
19.595
20.286
22.145
25.846
26.045
28.402
33.077
41.122
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Jr. Bov's Flag Race - Scores

49 592 Cutter Bledsoe

Saturday, July 23, 2022

Sunny Slope Arena

52.508
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Jr. Girl's Calf Roping - Scores

Cont. # Contestant Cont. # Contestant Cont. # Contestant Club 1st
1 413 Rowdy Stierwalt Grayhorse RUC 7.240
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Jr. Girl's Flag Race - Scores

Cont. # Contestant

1 29
2 481
3 816
4 582
5 403
6 309
7 760
8 668
9 834
10 357
11 413
12 559
13 327
14 232
15 187
16 291
17 895
18 367
19 708
20 286
21 810
22 540
23 324
24 439
25 678
26 809
27 531
28 100
29 719
30 254
31 430
32 757
33 117
34 509
35 279
36 199
37 107
38 517
39 249
40 888
41 524
42 222
43 657
44 422
45 774
46 175
47 296
48 627

Maddi Wintjen
Trinity Boswell
Lynlee Tiger

Dali Emberson
Brooke Mitchell
Riley Neel

Lexi McWilliams
Khloe Lamons
Anna Compton
Kylea Snider
Rowdy Stierwalt
Teagen Burger
Kazlynn Baker
Daisy Garnett
Alice Avalos
Charley Cramer
Codie Taylor
Ellie Garnett
Camber McAlister
Izzy Huddleston
Jordan Tilford
Chesnie Gray
Kinsley Baker
Kyndal Bogan
Truelee Barber
Lilah Peters
Adelina Powell
Sage Tucker
Havyn Timmons
Jentri Patterson
Natalie Harless
Abilene McGee
Kelsey Ross

Mily West
Brooklyn Rienhart
Arizona Cummings
Makena Hale
Lainey Manion
Keringtyn Coleman
Remington Reece
Sierra Willing
Kambree Hite
Ivee Gourd
Brylee Menefee
Tatum Copeland
Brylee Lowe
Danya Anderton
Jordan Landreth

Saturday, July 23, 2022

Cont. # Contestant

Cont. # Contestant

Club

Buckaroo Crew RUC
Circle E Riding Club
Beggs RUC

Rafter TM 2

Double P R&R Club
Rockin' E Outcast
Blackburn Arena

Locust Grove RUC II
Okfuskee Roping Club
Skiatook RUC

Grayhorse RUC

Rafter TM

Ace of Clubs Dueces

So. Forty Riders

Loose Rowel R & R Club
Talala Rebels Stars
Buckaroo Crew Spitfires
Skiatook Young Riders
Drumright Roughnecks
Talala Rebels Riding Club
Pawhuska RUC
Bartlesville RUC

Ace of Clubs

Outback Rebels

Pawnee Bill Mem. Rodeo
Pawhuska Range Riders
Bartlesville Rough Riders
Buckaroo Crew Too
Shade Tree Arena
Willow Creek

Gypsy RUC

Star B Ranch

Edna RUC

Flying W R&R Club
Cowpokes RUC

Arrow W Ranch
Buckaroo Crew Twisters
4 Bar Wranglers

Caney Saddle Club

4 Bar Express

4 Bar Outlaws
Collinsville Little Riders
Locust Grove RUC
Mounce Arena
H-SRUC

Cornerpost Cowboy Church
Ark City Mavericks Arena
Bristow RUC

1st
8.269
8.314
8.471
8.579
8.597
8.643
8.678
8.825
8.908
8.976
9.013
9.046
9.343
9.359
9.545
9.545
9.562
9.724
9.806
9.832
10.118
10.322
10.409
10.474
10.809
10.992
11.775
11.897
12.118
12.269
13313
13.482
13.595
13.670
13.902
14.244
14.456
14.953
14.981
15.209
15.447
15.580
15.581
15.680
16.080
16.189
16.259
16.407
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Jr. Girl's Flag Race - Scores

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

593
147
785
347
467
725
747
737
791
302

162
460
80
471
138
636

Dixie Bledsoe
Kaylene Kelly
Jemma Wood
Channing Hudson
Lacey Tipton

Lily Manns

Paisley McCause
Kash Woods
Tynley Marlin
Piper Riley

Merritt Mooney
Chanlee McKinney
Ava Campbell
Oaklee Edmiston
Maggie Donelson
Melonnie Mendoza
Aubri Whitefield

Saturday, July 23, 2022

Sunny Slope Arena
Pickett Prairie Bandits
Osage Outlaws

Skiatook Riding Club

KJ Riding & Roping Club
Salt Creek Riding Club
Camo Cowboys
Cleveland RUC

Osage Outriders

Circle LB

Snipes Cattle

4 Bar RUC

Stray W RUC

Buckaroo Crew Sidekicks
JW Riding & Roping
D&P Riding Club

Ripley RUC

16.458
16.714
16.741
16.972
17.002
17.304
17.837
18.796
19.041
20.338
22.283
23.056
26.054
26.266
27.968
42.724
51.596
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Jr. Pole Bending - Scores
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Cont. # Contestant

757 Abilene McGee
1 Merritt Mooney
403 Brooke Mitchell
65 Kayleigh Haws
481 Trinity Boswell

199 Arizona Cummings

761 Linen McWilliams

253 Jenna Jenkins
286 Izzy Huddleston
571 Sydney Osman
540 Chesnie Gray
517 Lainey Manion
296 Danya Anderton
747 Paisley McCause
413 Rowdy Stierwalt
176 Brody Lowe
217 Bentlee Stecker
278 Silus Powell

29 Maddi Wintjen
324 Kinsley Baker
495 Jack Turner
357 Kylea Snider
430 Natalie Harless
809 Lilah Peters
188 Cutter Enlow
692 Payton Miller
607 Tucker Tacket
107 Makena Hale
335 Terrell Dewberry
730 Macy Wilson
559 Teagen Burger
834 Anna Compton
146 Curtis Boatmen
420 Keagan Manning
206 Payson Wickliffe
668 Khloe Lamons
531 Adelina Powell
60 Roper Pennington
117 Kelsey Ross
458 Brook Banks
583 Briar Horn
346 Bull Taylor
315 Braylen Escoe
895 Codie Taylor
309 Riley Neel
817 Delaney Tiger

9 Paisley Williams
658 Gunner Gourd

Saturday, July 23, 2022

Cont. # Contestant

Cont. # Contestant

Club

Star B Ranch

Snipes Cattle

Double P R&R Club
Buckaroo Crew Outriders
Circle E Riding Club
Arrow W Ranch
Blackburn Arena

Willow Creek

Talala Rebels Riding Club
Nowata RUC

Bartlesville RUC

4 Bar Wranglers

Ark City Mavericks Arena
Camo Cowboys
Grayhorse RUC
Cornerpost Cowboy Church
Ghost Riders

Cowpokes RUC
Buckaroo Crew RUC
Ace of Clubs

Nuyaka Riding Club
Skiatook RUC

Gypsy RUC

Pawhuska Range Riders
Loose Rowel R & R Club
Drumright RUC

North 48 RUC

Buckaroo Crew Twisters
Skiatook Arena Club
Running Iron RUC
Rafter TM

Okfuskee Roping Club
Pickett Prairie Bandits
Mounce Arena

Kellyville RUC

Locust Grove RUC II
Bartlesville Rough Riders
Buckaroo Crew Riders
Edna RUC

Stray W RUC

Rafter TM 2

Skiatook Riding Club
Rockin' E Riding Club
Buckaroo Crew Spitfires
Rockin' E Outcast

Beggs RUC

Tiawah Hills Riding Club
Locust Grove RUC

1st
21.012
21.024
22.276
22.285
23.148
24.670
25.534
26.049
26.249
26.332
26.628
27.052
27.180
27.777
27.958
28.195
28.729
28.854
29.249
29.447
29.522
29.780
30.052
30.212
30.657
30.848
31.422
32.119
32.122
32.197
32.600
33.079
33.413
33.576
34.015
34.053
34.196
34.533
34.562
34.564
34.671
35.016
35.207
35.307
35.318
35.742
35.976
36.487
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Jr. Pole Bending - Scores

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

439
37
222
74
775
625
475
373
367
43
848
249
303
593
435
726
49

Kyndal Bogan
Bunt Zimmerman
Kambree Hite
Daisy Bledsoe
Gunner Copeland
Delanie Banuelos
Jaycie Sanders
Dillon Cantrell
Ellie Garnett
Dallin Swan

Gus Phillips

Keringtyn Coleman

Zander Riley
Dixie Bledsoe
Lexton Manning
Levi Morris

Autumn Wilson

Saturday, July 23, 2022

Outback Rebels
Buckaroo Crew Bandits
Collinsville Little Riders
Buckaroo Crew Ropers
H-SRUC

Bristow RUC

JW Riding & Roping
Inola RUC

Skiatook Young Riders
Buckaroo Crew Outlaws
4 Bar Outlaws

Caney Saddle Club
Circle LB

Sunny Slope Arena
Depew RUC

Salt Creek Riding Club

Buckaroo Crew Rebels

37.954
38.645
39.667
39.706
40.475
40.758
41.503
43.094
45.161
45.311
46.502
49.459
51.353
51.708
54.215
59.763
71.353
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Jr-Int Team Roping - Scores

Cont. # Contestant

—_

588
358
400
776
410
642
557
177
73

O 00 N N W A~ LN

Dallie Bledsoe
Ayden Beach
Braden Wilson
Tagg Bond

Barry Keeler
Mollie Jo Compton
Kham Patterson
Daniel Avalos

Olivia Scott

Saturday, July 23, 2022

Cont. # Contestant Cont. # Contestant Club

589 Luke Campbell Sunny Slope Arena

365 Jeffery Childress Skiatook Young Riders

401 Jeremiah Highsmith Double P R&R Club

777 Kanyon Swan Snipes Cattle

411 Patrick Prater Grayhorse RUC

643 Dalton Roberts RX Arena

558 Tucker Forth Rafter TM

184 Casey Marshall Loose Rowel R & R Club
74 Daisy Bledsoe Buckaroo Crew Ropers

1st
10.710
11.580
12.960
13.930
17.430
19.220
21.270
24.850
29.300
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